
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Excavation /
Digging Permit

Civelite

Learning
Neighbourhoo
d Building
/

Darcy Brookes
6:41 AM
6/06/2025

3:00 PM
6/06/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Excavation /
Digging Permit

Civelite
Landscape and
Future Chapel
/

Darcy Brookes
6:41 AM
6/06/2025

3:00 PM
6/06/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

urban
airconditioning
&mechanical
trucst

Learning
Neighbourhoo
d Building
/

Anthony
Samms
Paul Charlton
Sagar Chand

7:05 AM
6/06/2025

3:05 PM
6/06/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Coring &
Cutting Pemit

AMS
Mechanical

Learning
Neighbourhoo
d Building
/ learning
neighbourhoo
d

Borislav Skavo
Matthew
Welsh

7:28 AM
6/06/2025

3:28 PM
6/06/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Coring &
Cutting Pemit

AMS
Mechanical

Learning
Neighbourhoo
d ground floor
/ learning
neighbourhoo
d

Borislav Skavo
Matthew
Welsh

7:28 AM
6/06/2025

3:28 PM
6/06/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Permit Board - Last Updated - 7/06/2025 3:42:10 AM - 24-001 Kolbe Catholic College CICG

Generated on 7/06/2025 3:42:10 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 7/06/2025 3:42:10 AM - 24-001 Kolbe Catholic College
	CICG
	Generated on 7/06/2025 3:42:10 AM, by Hammertech

