Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Excavation / Digging Permit	Civelite	Learning Neighbourhoo d Building /	Darcy Brookes	6:41 AM 6/06/2025	3:00 PM 6/06/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Excavation / Digging Permit	Civelite	Landscape and Future Chapel /	Darcy Brookes	6:41 AM 6/06/2025	3:00 PM 6/06/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	urban airconditioning &mechanical trucst	Learning Neighbourhoo d Building /	Anthony Samms Paul Charlton Sagar Chand	7:05 AM 6/06/2025	3:05 PM 6/06/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Coring & Cutting Pemit	AMS Mechanical	Learning Neighbourhoo d Building / learning neighbourhoo d	Borislav Skavo Matthew Welsh	7:28 AM 6/06/2025	3:28 PM 6/06/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Coring & Cutting Pemit	AMS Mechanical	Learning Neighbourhoo d ground floor / learning neighbourhoo d	Borislav Skavo Matthew Welsh	7:28 AM 6/06/2025	3:28 PM 6/06/2025	Expired Not Stopped